
Capitola Road Pavement Rehabilitation Project

Submission Details

Draft Name Company Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address

Buck Neu Asphalt Surfacing, Inc. 980 Ames Ave. Milpitas CA 95035 925-550-9892 bneu@asphaltsurface.com

Kurt Pitzer Bidnet 15 British American Blvd Latham NY 12110 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com

Kanani Fonseca Builders Exchange of Santa Clara400 Reed Street Santa Clara CA 95050 4087274000 kf@bxscco.com

Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, Cincinnati OH 45209 City* CincinnatiCincinnati OH 45209 08003642059 content@constructconnect.com

Sierra Yates Construction Bid Source 416 Cottonwood Lane Holly Springs NC 27540 8887869450 syates@constructionbidsource.com

DodgeCN DodgeCNDodgeCN 800 E. Main Street Jefferson ValleyNY 10535 9142450200 patrick.durba@construction.com

EA bidgrid EA 15 Laguna Robles, Carmel Valley CA 93924Carmel Valley CA 93924 1234567890 sourcing+tuyen.luu@bidgrid.net

Shawna Garcia Goodfellow Bros. California, LLC 50 CONTRACTORS ST LIVERMORE CA 94551 925-449-5764 estimatingcapw@goodfellowbros.com

Patricia Arnett GRANITE CONSTRUCTION CO 580 West Beach Street Watsonville CA 95076 831-763-5516 patricia.arnett@gcinc.com

Bryan Jones Granite Rock Company 5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220San Jose CA 95138 (408) 574-1400 estimating@graniterock.com

Bid Research IMS 945 Hornblend St. Suite G San Diego CA 92109 8584908800 ims_bids@construction.com

Santino Orozco McKim Corporation 60 West 4th Street, # 210 GILROY CA 95020 408-506-0242 santino@mckimcorp.com

Etheline Cimatu MPE 192 Healy Avenue Marina CA 93933 18312776121 etheline@mpe2000.com

Trisha Vander SluisPavement Recycling Systems 10240 San Sevaine Way Jurupa Valley Ca 91752 9516821091 estimating1@pavementrecycling.com

Trisha Vander SluisPavement Recycling Systems, Inc.10240 San Sevaine Way Jurupa Valley Ca 91752 9516821091 estimating1@pavementrecycling.com

Daniel Luna Sahrpline Solutions 545 RImsdale Ave #1546 Covina CA 91722 626612-9970 daniel@sharpline-solutions.com

Clara Vasquez Sterndahl Enterprises, LLC 11861 Branford Street Sun Valley CA 91352 8188348199 clara@sterndahl.com

Samuel Warren The Professional Tree Care Co. 2828 8th St. Berkeley CA 94710 5109084176 sam@professsionaltreecare.com


